DBE Participation on MoDOT Construction Projects - August 16, 2024 Letting

Proposal Nm

240816-B02

240816-C03
240816-C04

240816-DO1

240816-F02

240816-G02

240816-G05

Job No

JNE0029,
JNE0030,
JNE0031,

JNEO0197

JKU0045
JKU0072

J5P3522

J6S3633

J750532

JSR0010

County

SHELBY

CASS
PLATTE

WASHINGTON

ST LOUIS

MCDONALD

STONE

Route

151

D, YY
1-29

AB

90

265

Vendor Name

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Ideker, Inc.

Ideker, Inc.

S & A Equipment & Builders, LLC

Pace Construction Company, LLC

Hartman and Company, Inc.

Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.

Awarded Amount

$

$

9,077,266.43

2,192,781.94
8,357,095.44

2,125,614.69

4,029,777.00

2,295,000.00

421,722.55

DBE Firms

Arch Transit LLC

ATK Safety Supply Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Amino Bros. Co., Inc.

IBC Traffic Inc.

Realm Construction Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

CSD Environmental Services, Inc.
D & S Fencing Company Inc.
J&R Concrete Services LLC
Petro Logistics LLC

Site System Landscaping LLC
Gerdan Slipforming

Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.
Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.
Hunter Chase & Associates, Inc.

DBE Goal Percent

3%

5%
5%

4%

10%

4%

4%
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